Product Change Notification
113658 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY

Orders" in accordance with the "Key Milestones" listed above.  Orders are non-
cancelable and non-returnable after February 29, 2016.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency Vertical Segment  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® IXP2350 Network Processor    900 MHZ EMBEDDED  WPIXP2350AE   S LJ5D  915348  A4
Intel® IXP2350 Network Processor    900 MHZ EMBEDDED  WPIXP2350AD   S LJ5E  915350  A4
Intel® IXP2350 Network Processor    600 MHZ EMBEDDED  WPIXP2350AC   S LJ5F  915351  A4
Intel® IXP2325 Network Processor    900 MHZ EMBEDDED  WPIXP2325AB   S LJ5G  915352  A4
Intel® IXP2350 Network Processor    900 MHZ EMBEDDED  WPIXP2350AET  S LJ5H  915353  A4
Intel® IXP2350 Network Processor    900 MHZ EMBEDDED  WPIXP2350ADT  S LJ5J  915380  A4
Intel® IXP2350 Network Processor    900 MHZ EMBEDDED  WPIXP2350ADT   S LJ5K  915381  A4
Intel® IXP2350 Network Processor    900 MHZ EMBEDDED  WPIXP2350ADT   S LJ5L  915382  A4
Intel® IXP2350 Network Processor    600 MHZ EMBEDDED  WPIXP2350ACT   S LJ5N  915384  A4
Intel® IXP2350 Network Processor    900 MHZ EMBEDDED  WPIXP2350ADT   S LJ5M  915443  A4
Intel® EP80579 Integrated Processor     EMBEDDED  NU80579ED009C   S LJ68  915594  B1
Intel® EP80579 Integrated Processor     EMBEDDED  NU80579ED004C   S LJ69  915595  B1
Intel® EP80579 Integrated Processor     EMBEDDED  NU80579EB600C   S LJ6A  915596  B1
Intel® EP80579 Integrated Processor     EMBEDDED  NU80579EZ009C  S LJ6B  915597  B1
Intel® EP80579 Integrated Processor     EMBEDDED  NU80579EZ004C   S LJ6C  915598  B1
Intel® EP80579 Integrated Processor     EMBEDDED  NU80579EZ600C   S LJ6D  915599  B1
Intel® EP80579 Integrated Processor     EMBEDDED  NU80579ED004CT   S LJ6E  915600  B1
Intel® EP80579 Integrated Processor     EMBEDDED  NU80579EZ600CT   S LJ6F  915601  B1
Intel® 82GT965 Graphics and Memory Controller     MOBILE  LE82GME965   S LJ9Z  915746  C4
Intel® 82GLE960 Graphics and Memory Controller     MOBILE  LE82GLE960  S LJA5  915749  C4
Intel® 82Q35 Graphics and Memory Controller     DESKTOP  LE82Q35   S LJA7  915750  A5
Intel® Pentium® M Processor   760  2.0 GHZ MOBILE  LE80536GE0412M   S LJ8T  915860  C1
Intel® Pentium® M Processor LV  738  1.4 GHZ MOBILE  LE80536LC0172M   S LJ8U  915861  C1
Intel® Celeron® M Processor ULV   373  1 GHZ MOBILE  LE80536VC001512  S LJ8V  915862  C1
Intel® Celeron® M Processor    1 GHZ MOBILE  LE80554VC0010M   S LJ8W  915863  C1
Intel® Celeron® M Processor    800 MHZ MOBILE  LE80554VC8000M   S LJ8X  915864  C1
Intel® Celeron® M Processor      900 MHZ MOBILE  LE80554VC9000M   S LJ8Y  915865  C1
Intel® Pentium® M Processor   745  1.8 GHZ MOBILE  LE80536GC0332M   S LJ8Z  915866  C1
Intel® Celeron® M Processor  370  1.5 GHZ MOBILE  LE80536NC0211M   S LJ92  915867  C1
Intel® Celeron® M Processor    1.6 GHZ MOBILE  LE80536NE0251M   S LJ93  915868  C1
Intel® 82Q965 Graphics and Memory Controller     DESKTOP  LE82Q965   S LJAC  915893  C3
Intel® Pentium® M Processor  745  1.8 GHZ MOBILE  RH80536GC0332M   S LJ8Q  915904  C1
Intel® Celeron® M Processor    370  1.5 GHZ MOBILE  RH80536NC0211M   S LJ8R  915905  C1